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Akce Hvézdna desitka 33. roc¢nik | Zavod 10km, 22.09.2025 10:30
Délka traté (km): 10,00, Pocet kol: 1, Trat: Obora

1 36
68
3 67
4 50
5 48
6 15
7 70
8 65
9 56
10 75
11 38
12 69
13 61
14 2
15 29
16 16
17 78
18 43
19 22
20 12
21 51
22 18
23 23
24 33
25 62
26 84
27 19
28 79
29 21
30 44
31 76
32 63
33 72
34 37
35 26
36 71
37 27
38 45
39 41
40 35
41 3
42 55
43 30
44 57

BLIZNAK Vojtéch 1983
PROCHAZKA Michal 1982
SEMOTL Robin 1992
BRADAC Jiri 1982

KUPIDLOVSKY Daniel 1976

PODUSKA Josef 1962
ZYMA Miroslav 1975
SKERIK Robert 1979
KABELKA JiFi 1977
SLAVIKOVA Eva 1984
ZUZANKOVA Tereza 1986
MALY JiFi 1977
TALL Pavel 1969
SMRCKA Milo$ 1954
URX Radek 1976
VACARDA Vladimir 1959
VOLF Michal 1983
VESELY Tomas 1984
JANSTA Josef 1974
PTACEK Petr 1985
HERMAN Slavek 1984
ADAMEC Zbynek 1966
\hﬁ:ﬁTfCHOVSKY 1972
PRINC Ale$ 1972
SCHEU Harald 1969
KUS Daniel 1972
HEJKRLIK Filip 1979
SODOMKA Tomas 1972
DAVID Matous$ 1994
MARIK Michal 1975
HEJNY Martin 1978
SVACHOVA_VINTONIV

Julia 1991
VABEK Jifi 1981
VOPENKA Martin 1963
USEL Ondfej 2010
BUCHTIK Ondfrej 1981
JIRICNA Dana 1969
ZBYTOVSKY JiFi 1962
HOLUB Pavel 1964
ARNOST Daniel 1964
JINDRA David 1960
JUNGOVA Michaela 1973
HOLUBOVA Terka 1993
PROCHAZKA Josef 1968
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B(muz_40-49)
B(muz_40-49)

A(muz_do_39)

B(muZ_40-49)

B(muz_40-49)
D(muz_60-69)
C(muz_50-59)
B(muz_40-49)
B(muz_40-49)
G(Zena_39-49)
F(zena_do_39)
B(muz_40-49)
C(muz_50-59)

TJ Sokol Praha

Kralovské Vinohrady
SABZO / Perfa System
Trailpoint | AC Marianské

Lazné

SABZO/PSK Olymp

Praha

Stodulky

AC Tepo Kladno
sabzo

ROPETA

TJ Sokol Praha

Kralovské Vinohrady

AC Turnov

Pivovar Moucha

E(muz_nad_70) BK Ri¢any

B(muZz_40-49)
D(muz_60-69)
B(muz_40-49)
B(muZz_40-49)
C(muz_50-59)
B(muz_40-49)
B(muZz_40-49)
C(muz_50-59)

C(muz_50-59)

C(muz_50-59)
C(muz_50-59)
C(muz_50-59)
B(muz_40-49)
C(muz_50-59)
A(muz_do_39)
C(muz_50-59)
B(muz_40-49)

F(zena_do_39)

B(muZz_40-49)
D(muz_60-69)
A(muz_do_39)
B(muZz_40-49)
H(zena_50-59)
D(muz_60-69)
D(muz_60-69)
D(muz_60-69)

D(muz_60-69)

H(zena_50-59)
F(zena_do_39)
C(muz_50-59)
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Trebotov
sabzo

Stefko running team

KaMa Team

Blood Run Team

Praha
KerTeam
sabzo

sabzo

Iron Legends

Cechtice

Pivo a Myslivec

D5

Bonbon
Bering Praha

AC Obora
Hvézda/SABZO

sabzo

Alalala
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00:34:26
00:35:53
00:36:04

00:36:10

00:36:51
00:38:28
00:38:50
00:39:02

00:39:06

00:39:19
00:39:26
00:40:03
00:41:13
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:37
00:43:16
00:43:35
00:43:50
00:43:54

00:44:02

00:44:04
00:44:11
00:44:36
00:46:10
00:46:17
00:46:28
00:46:48
00:47:14

00:47:19

00:47:22
00:47:28
00:48:39
00:48:56
00:49:04
00:49:13
00:49:27
00:49:36

00:49:41

00:49:42
00:49:44
00:50:29

00:01:26

00:01:37

00:01:43

00:02:24
00:04:01
00:04:24
00:04:35

00:04:39

00:04:52
00:04:59
00:05:36
00:06:46
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:08:10
00:08:49
00:09:08
00:09:23
00:09:27

00:09:35

00:09:37
00:09:44
00:10:09
00:11:43
00:11:50
00:12:01
00:12:21
00:12:47

00:12:52

00:12:55
00:13:01
00:14:12
00:14:29
00:14:37
00:14:46
00:15:00
00:15:09

00:15:14

00:15:15
00:15:17
00:16:02
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ZALUD Karel
LORENC Frantisek
SIFFEL Erik
LIENERTOVA Ema
GALUSZKOVA Lucie
BARTOS Miroslav
SLAMIAK Stanislav
KRECHAN Filip

JANOUSKOVA
Barbora

SCHOVANEK Milan
BAYEROVA Lenka
KORINEK Pavel
MALISOVA Karla
USEL Ondfej
HREBECKA Petra
MASKOVA Adriana
SRPOVA Tat'ana
MILESOVA Iva

SODOMKOVA
Magdalena

FOJTIK Zbynék
SNAJBERK Jifi
SIML Jan

NOVY Bvetislav
BABEC Denys
PROKOPOVA Klara
DANA Petr
DOLEJSOVA Jitka

DOLEZALKOVA Lucie

LORENCOVA Ivana
BREZINA Tomas
ROCK Jan

MORAVA Vit
PAUKER Milan
TRUHLAROVA Elena

NORICOVA Zdenka

SIMEROVA Alice

ROCNAKOVA
Miloslava

PROCHAZKA Jiti
DOLEJS Radomir

PROCHAZKA Tomas

45 66
46 39
47 59
48 28
49 11
50 7
51 64
52 86
53 6
54 54
55 8
56 20
57 47
58 25
59 1
60 82
61 83
62 74
63 80
64 10
65 85
66 17
67 34
68 9
69 49
70 24
71 14
72 60
73 40
74 4
75 42
76 5
77 81
78 53
79 58
80 31
81 46
82 32
83 13
Neklasifikovani
DNF 52
DNF 73

PULKRABEK Martin

Pocet zavodnikti: 85

1971
1968
1987
2011
1986
1953
1962
1990

1998

1962
1968
1969
1960
1977
1991
1982
1987
1977

2008

1959
1957
1967
1947
2008
1972
1965
1960
1993
1973
1970
1978
1960
1950
1965

1952

1971

1945

1988
1958

1979
1980
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16

18
13

14

C(muz_50-59)

C(muz_50-59)

A(muz_do_39)
F(zena_do_39)
F(Zzena_do_39)
E(muz_nad_70) BK Louny
D(muz_60-69)
A(muz_do_39)

Dvanactka béha

sabzo
Krabice

F(zena_do_39)

D(muz_60-69)

H(Zzena_50-59) Spartak Praha 4
C(muz_50-59)

| (Zena_60-69) sabzo
B(muz_40-49)

F(zena_do_39)

G(Zena_39-49) Bonbon
F(zena_do_39)

G(zena_39-49) PSK Olymp Praha

F(zena_do_39)

D(muz_60-69)
D(muz_60-69)
C(muz_50-59)
E(muz_nad_70) sabzo
A(muz_do_39)
H(Zzena_50-59) Bonbon
D(muz_60-69)

| (Zena_60-69) sabzo
F(zena_do_39)
H(zena_50-59)
C(muz_50-59)
B(muz_40-49)
D(muz_60-69)
E(muz_nad_70) sabzo

| (Zena_60-69) Sokol Kobylisy

J
(zena_nad_70
let)

H(zena_50-59) sabzo

J
(zena_nad_70
let)

A(muz_do_39) sabzo
D(muz_60-69)

sabzo
sabzo

SABZO Praha

Bonbon Praha

SABZO Praha

sabzo

sabzo

B(muZ_40-49)
B(muz_40-49)

sabzo
AC Obora Hvézda
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00:50:32
00:51:18
00:51:25
00:51:37
00:51:47
00:51:50
00:51:56
00:52:08

00:52:16

00:53:26
00:53:28
00:53:48
00:53:52
00:54:11
00:54:16
00:54:55
00:55:33
00:56:09

00:56:27

00:56:42
00:57:24
00:57:49
00:58:43
00:59:15
01:00:52
01:01:08
01:01:21
01:01:34
01:02:35
01:04:17
01:04:17
01:05:50
01:06:09
01:06:24

01:09:56

01:12:59

01:15:53

01:16:51
01:23:22

00:16:06
00:16:51
00:16:58
00:17:10
00:17:20
00:17:23
00:17:29
00:17:41

00:17:49

00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:21
00:19:25
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:20:28
00:21:06
00:21:42

00:22:00

00:22:15
00:22:57
00:23:22
00:24:16
00:24:48
00:26:25
00:26:41
00:26:55
00:27:07
00:28:08
00:29:50
00:29:50
00:31:23
00:31:42
00:31:57

00:35:29

00:38:32

00:41:26

00:42:24
00:48:55

1 kolo
1 kolo

2/2



